
HELYEZÉS RAJTSZÁM NÉV IDŐ KORCSOPORT
 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 130 KM  FÉRFI ABSZOLÚT

1 1738 BAGI LÁSZLÓ 3:17:28 U23
2 1745 URBÁN JAKAB 3:17:29 FELNŐTT
3 1760 SAROSI ENDRE 3:17:29 MASTER
4 1734 DR. GYÖRGY ZSOLT 3:17:29 SENIOR
5 1772 PINTER ATTILA 3:17:42 MASTER
6 1741 RÁCZ SZABOLCS 3:21:54 MASTER
7 1768 KORHÁN LÁSZLÓ 3:37:21 SENIOR
8 1759 PAZSITKA PÉTER 3:38:01 FELNŐTT
9 1764 SO?S ANDRÁS 3:38:02 FELNŐTT

10 1770 KORCSMAROS GABOR 3:39:39 FELNŐTT
11 1746 NAGY TIBOR 3:39:42 MASTER
12 1733 DR FEHÉR MIKLÓS 3:47:57 SENIOR
13 1737 BÁNLAKI ZSOLT 3:49:46 MASTER
14 1762 BOTKA TIBOR 3:49:51 MASTER
15 1761 SZEKERKA ANDRÁS 3:51:21 SENIOR
16 1769 T. KOVÁCS TIBOR 3:51:26 MASTER
17 1765 HOLÉCZY TIBOR 3:55:16 MASTER
18 1758 VOJCSIK VIKTOR 3:57:58 MASTER
19 1794 KALIVODA LÁSZLÓ 3:58:00 MASTER
20 1786 MAKLÁRI GÁBOR 4:01:55 FELNŐTT
21 1787 TAKÁCS ZOLTÁN 4:01:58 MASTER
22 1763 GUDELLA ANTAL 4:06:01 SENIOR
23 1744 SZÉNÁSI PÉTER 4:06:04 FELNŐTT
24 1792 GELENCSÉR FERENC 4:07:41 SENIOR
25 1782 FIBO 4:08:25 FELNŐTT
26 1785 BABITS ATTILA 4:24:38 SENIOR
27 1740 PÉTER CSABA 4:41:19 MASTER
28 1752 PINTARICS BALÁZS 4:42:03 FELNŐTT
29 1778 KOLLÁR FERENC 4:42:03 SENIOR
30 1735 MADÁCS IMRE 4:42:54 SENIOR
31 1754 SZABÓ ROLAND 4:50:33 FELNŐTT
32 1757 DUDÁS ZOLTÁN CSABA 4:50:35 SENIOR
33 1753 BÖRCSÖK PÉTER 4:50:36 FELNŐTT
34 1755 RUTAI ZSOLT 4:50:36 MASTER
35 1771 DÜRGŐ DÁVID 4:50:38 FELNŐTT
36 1784 MOLNÁR MIHÁLY 4:50:38 SENIOR
37 1756 MÉNESI MIKLÓS 4:50:40 MASTER
38 1779 EGRI GERGELY 4:57:53 FELNŐTT
39 1767 SOLYMOSI ISTVÁN 5:01:43 SENIOR
40 1790 GIL RAMOS A AXEL 5:29:30 FELNŐTT
41 1781 MICHAEL JIMENEZ 5:29:31 FELNŐTT
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42 1775 DAJKA ZSOLT 6:59:15 MASTER
 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 130 KM  NŐ ABSZOLÚT

1 1788 SOHÁR JUDIT 4:25:04 MASTER
2 1777 VASS KATALIN 6:59:15 MASTER

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 130 KM  FÉRFI  U23 
1 1738 BAGI LÁSZLÓ 3:17:28 U23

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 130 KM  FÉRFI  FELNŐTT 
1 1745 URBÁN JAKAB 3:17:29 FELNŐTT
2 1759 PAZSITKA PÉTER 3:38:01 FELNŐTT
3 1764 SO?S ANDRÁS 3:38:02 FELNŐTT
4 1770 KORCSMAROS GABOR 3:39:39 FELNŐTT
5 1786 MAKLÁRI GÁBOR 4:01:55 FELNŐTT
6 1744 SZÉNÁSI PÉTER 4:06:04 FELNŐTT
7 1782 FIBO 4:08:25 FELNŐTT
8 1752 PINTARICS BALÁZS 4:42:03 FELNŐTT
9 1754 SZABÓ ROLAND 4:50:33 FELNŐTT

10 1753 BÖRCSÖK PÉTER 4:50:36 FELNŐTT
11 1771 DÜRGŐ DÁVID 4:50:38 FELNŐTT
12 1779 EGRI GERGELY 4:57:53 FELNŐTT
13 1790 GIL RAMOS A AXEL 5:29:30 FELNŐTT
14 1781 MICHAEL JIMENEZ 5:29:31 FELNŐTT

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 130 KM  FÉRFI  MASTER 
1 1760 SAROSI ENDRE 3:17:29 MASTER
2 1772 PINTER ATTILA 3:17:42 MASTER
3 1741 RÁCZ SZABOLCS 3:21:54 MASTER
4 1746 NAGY TIBOR 3:39:42 MASTER
5 1737 BÁNLAKI ZSOLT 3:49:46 MASTER
6 1762 BOTKA TIBOR 3:49:51 MASTER
7 1769 T. KOVÁCS TIBOR 3:51:26 MASTER
8 1765 HOLÉCZY TIBOR 3:55:16 MASTER
9 1758 VOJCSIK VIKTOR 3:57:58 MASTER

10 1794 KALIVODA LÁSZLÓ 3:58:00 MASTER
11 1787 TAKÁCS ZOLTÁN 4:01:58 MASTER
12 1740 PÉTER CSABA 4:41:19 MASTER
13 1755 RUTAI ZSOLT 4:50:36 MASTER
14 1756 MÉNESI MIKLÓS 4:50:40 MASTER
15 1775 DAJKA ZSOLT 6:59:15 MASTER

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 130 KM  NŐ MASTER
1 1788 SOHÁR JUDIT 4:25:04 MASTER
2 1777 VASS KATALIN 6:59:15 MASTER

 TISZA-TÓ MARATON 130 KM  FÉRFI  SENIOR 
1 1734 DR. GYÖRGY ZSOLT 3:17:29 SENIOR
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2 1768 KORHÁN LÁSZLÓ 3:37:21 SENIOR
3 1733 DR FEHÉR MIKLÓS 3:47:57 SENIOR
4 1761 SZEKERKA ANDRÁS 3:51:21 SENIOR
5 1763 GUDELLA ANTAL 4:06:01 SENIOR
6 1792 GELENCSÉR FERENC 4:07:41 SENIOR
7 1785 BABITS ATTILA 4:24:38 SENIOR
8 1778 KOLLÁR FERENC 4:42:03 SENIOR
9 1735 MADÁCS IMRE 4:42:54 SENIOR

10 1757 DUDÁS ZOLTÁN CSABA 4:50:35 SENIOR
11 1784 MOLNÁR MIHÁLY 4:50:38 SENIOR
12 1767 SOLYMOSI ISTVÁN 5:01:43 SENIOR
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